Pneumatics
Aluminium tube
Series SPEEDLINE
Base material Aluminium with surface coating (corrosion-resistant), external Polyester powder-coated
Operating pressure Vacuum up to Nominal pressure according to table and pressure-temperature diagram
Color blue RAL5012, grey and green on request
Dimensions
Tube outside diameter
[mm]
Inner tube diameter
[mm]
PN
[bar]
Tube length
[m]
Color Type
16 14 16 4 blue AL-16/14-BU-4-R
20 17,4 16 5,8 blue AL-20/17,4-BU-5,8-R
25 22,2 16 5,8 blue AL-25/22,2-BU-5,8-R
32 29 16 5,8 blue AL-32/29-BU-5,8-R
40 36,4 16 5,8 blue AL-40/36,4-BU-5,8-R
50 46 16 5,8 blue AL-50/46-BU-5,8-R
63 59 16 5,8 blue AL-63/59-BU-5,8-R
80 75,2 16 5,8 blue AL-80/75,2-BU-5,8-R
110 104,4 16 5,8 blue AL-110/104,4-BU-5,8-R
168,3 161,3 16 5,8 blue AL-168,3/161,3-BU-5,8-R
Pressure-temperature diagram in combination with SPEEDLINE fittings PA6
Version 6
138566 / Generated 2026/24 EN